
RIAC

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MEETING SCHEDULE

2010

Wednesday, January 20, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, February 17, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, March 17, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, April 21, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, May 19, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, June 16, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, July 21, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, August 18, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, September 15, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, October 20, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, November 17, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room

Wednesday, December 15, 2010	4:00 p.m. – Brennan Board Room



THE CORPORATION MEETING ROOM IS ACCESSIBLE TO THE

HANDICAPPED. THOSE REQUESTING INTERPRETER SERVICES FOR

THE HEARING IMPAIRED MUST NOTIFY MS. SHARON TRAFICANTE

AT 691-2224 OR TDD NUMBER 691-2531 FORTY-EIGHT (48) HOURS

IN ADVANCE OF THE MEETING.


